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LUXRIOUS HALFACRE 
ESTATE HOMES

• Calm and serene environment 

• Estate homesites 

• Excellent schools

• Outstanding shopping

 (941) 567-6173  |  HortonReadyNow.com     

COMMUNITY FEATURES
• 1 & 2 Story Homes with 2 & 3 Car Garages

• 7 Floor Plans Ranging from 2,401 to 4,363 sq. ft.**

• Playground & Park Area
• Close to: I-75, Ellenton Outlets & Manatee River

18

Rye Wilderness Estates
384 NE 165th Ct

Bradenton, FL

CGC1513647 *Home and community information, including pricing, included features, terms, availability and amenities are subject 
to change and prior sale at any time without notice or obligation. Pictures, photographs, features, colors and sizes are approximate 
for illustration purposes only and will vary from the homes as built. **Square footage dimensions are approximate.

Move-In Ready Homes Available!

LIVING LARGE
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ANNA MARIA .................................778-2246
EL CONQUISTADOR ......................751-0670

LONGBOAT KEY ............................383-5577
WEST BRADENTON .......................761-3100

WAGNER REALTY
CORPORATE .................................727-2800

COMMERCIAL ...............................727-2800
SARASOTA FIRST ST ......................955-1500

LAKEWOOD RANCH ......................756-7800
EAST BRADENTON ........................741-2500

$58,999 Ridgewood Oaks 2BR 2BA home 
with 2 car attached garage. Nicely turnkey 
furn. Special covered parking spot for golf  
cart - comm. pool, tennis, spa. Gated 
community. Alice Ohme 720-0284. #M5822995.

$59,900 Bayshore on the Lake Beauty! Move -in ready, 
ground floor 2BR 1BA furnished condo, 55+ community 
pool, lake directly off back lanai. Close proximity to 
restaurants, shopping & gulf beaches. Peter & Gina 
Uliano/The Royal Team 920-0276. #M5838312.

$74,900 Meadowcroft South Villa! Sought after 1BR1BA 
villa in desirable 55+ comm. conveniently located  
to Blake Hospital, restaurants, shopping and Gulf 
beaches. Carport incl. Small pets welcome. Peter & Gina  
Uliano/The Royal Team 920-0276. #M5838277.

$79,900 TERRA CEIA CLUB CONDO! Fabulous 
2nd floor condo with park-like setting & views of 
pond & golf course. Waterfront golfing comm w/
active clubhouse, restaurant & fishing pier. Peter & 
Gina Uliano/The Royal Team 920-0276. #M5835386.

$79,900 BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME on this 
gorgeous wooded lot w/palms & foliage. Quiet, 
dead end street in a popular community, peaceful 
setting near BCC, shopping, restaurants, hospital  
& beaches. Teresia Bradford 713-5026. #M5836233.

SUN 1-3PM 5108 4th St E CASA LOMA 
Lakefront gem! 2BR/2BA doublewide w/lg 
great rm & spacious bedrooms. Oversized lot. 
Land owned. Pet friendly. Michelle Simmons 
232-8810. #M5839004. $64,900

SUN 1-3PM 6712 11th Ave W. TRULY 
PICTURESQUE! Village Green 2BR/2BA villa with 
1 car garage. 1858sf, updated kitchen, lanai, patio, 
2008 tile roof, large corner lot. Donna Bucher 
713-0203. #M5836842. $139,900

$85,000 DUPLEX This investment makes sense 
! $1,350/mo. income. 2BR each side. Freshly 
painted, large fenced yard. Fully occupied. 
Close to shopping and restaurants. Becky Smith  
or Elfi Starrett 773-1954. #M5834524.

$89,000 MORTON VILLAGE - Not your cookie 
cutter condo! Spacious upstairs 2br/2ba with 
soaring ceilings, large balcony with tranquil water 
view. 55+ community with pool and clubhouse.  
Becky Smith & Elfi Starrett 773-1954. #M5837469.

$124,000 CASCO DORADO - 2br/2ba villa 
in 55+ community with heated pool, 1 small 
pet allowed. Canal with boat slips, active 
clubhouse. Minutes from the Gulf beaches. 
Debra Ibasfalean 757-9999. #M5833835.

$139,900 ground flr 2/2, furn condo w/pond view. 
Move-in, vacation or rent. Allows nightly & weekly 
rentals thru on site office. Close to pool, tennis  
& shuffleboard. Few miles from beaches too. Peter & 
Gina Uliano/The Royal Team 920-0276. #M5838324.

$179,900 HIGHLAND LAKES Superb floor plan. 3rd 
BR is a den, 2BA, lg kit w/breakfast nook, encl lanai 
w/htd spa/hot tub, clubhouse across street with 
htd pool, 2 car oversized garage. Close to IMG.  
Judy McCauley/The Royal Team 758-5839. #M5838758.

SUN 1-3PM 4819 Independence PARTIAL 
BAY VIEW! Lake front TKF condo, 
2013 A/C, 2012 W/H, impact windows, 
newer appliances, lanai. Donna Bucher 
713-0203. #M5838612. $154,900

SUN 1-3PM 317 72nd St NW Absolutely 
immaculate 3/2 pool home in a quiet NW 
Bradenton neighborhood. Beautiful caged salt 
water pool, lush plantings. Steve Rechtsteiner 
713-5012. #M5838838. $284,900

$350,000 Gracious large 3BR/2BA/2CG pool 
home. Split plan on 14th fairway of IMG GC.  
Tile floors, family rm w/fireplace & lg laundry room. 
Close to all beaches, shopping & restaurants.  
Judy McCauley/The Royal Team 758-5839. #M5838492.

$385,000 BEAUTIFUL FLORIDA LIVING 
Canal front, dock, deep water access with 
no bridges. 3BR/2BA w/pool in amazing 
city of Cortez. Family living at its finest.  
Debra Ibasfalean 757-9999. #M5826860.

$414,900 PALMA SOLA PARK HOME ON
3/4 ACRE! Lusciously landscaped and overlooking 
open park area. Over 2900 SF. Fireplace. pool. game 
room, 24x20 office. Indoor utility room. Deep well.  
Joan & Julie Oliszewski 920-0741. #M5836335.

SUN 1-3PM 3110 43rd St W SOLAR ELECTRIC 3/2/2 private lake front pool home. Split 
& open plan, vaulted & volume ceilings. LOADED with energy efficient, safety & luxury 
upgrades like; Onyx, tiling, solid surfaces, storm shutters, spray foam insulation, lake 
water irrigation, auto-pool cleaner, security system. Home of the future can be yours today.  
PAY UNDER $10 PER MONTH FOR ELECTRIC Donna Bucher 713-0203. #M5838040. $365,000

$465,000 PRISTINE WATERFRONT 3BR/2BA 
overlooking Palma Sola Bay. Assigned boat 
slip. Retreat to paradise. Luscious landscaping,  
2 minutes to beaches on Anna Maria Island. Fish 
heaven! Debra Ibasfalean 757-9999. #M5820999.

$118,000 IRONWOOD 2BR/2BA furnished 
condo with water view from lanai. Very 
neat and clean. Carport, caged community 
pool. Pet friendly, not age restricted! 
Carol Codella 224-3129. #M5838934.

$489,000 Martinique South 2BR/2BA direct gulf front 
condo, ideally located on the 3rd floor end. Spectacular 
view of the sugar white sand beach and stunning sunsets. 
Secured lobby and elevator, heated pool, carport and garage. 
Becky Smith or Elfi Starrett 773-1954. #M5838316.

$569,000 LOCATION, LOCATION! Rarely available 
in this unique community close to Sarasota Bay, Ringling 
Museum, Asolo & downtown Sarasota. Exquisite 
3BR 3BA home loaded w/charm, space & upgrades!  
Peter & Gina Uliano/The Royal Team 920-0276. #M5835902.

$24,900 MATURE LANDSCAPING on this lot - residential is best use but zoned LM. 
Just over 1/4 acre, county water/sewer available, well on property. Adjoining house 
for sale. Stacey Limberg 741-2500. #M5838924.
$79,500 SPOTLESS 2BR 2BA VILLA w/ attached carport in gated conveniently 
located 55+ community. Glass enclosed Florida rm. Active clubhouse, heated pool, 
tennis courts. MUST SEE! Patty Chaffin & Sherry Flathman 761-3100. #M5838882.
$112,000 2 bed 2 bath villa in pet friendly community. Garage, hurricane shutters 
and flooring upgrades. Heated pool. Maint fees only $150/month. Just 7 miles  
to AMI beaches. Andrew Britt 761-3100. #M5838863.
$118,000 IRONWOOD 2BR/2BA furnished condo with water view from lanai. 
Very neat and clean. Carport, caged community pool. Pet friendly, not age restricted! 

Carol Codella 727-2800. #M5838934.
$144,900 LARGE HOME W/BEAUTIFUL, MATURE LANDSCAPING. Lots of updates 
but needs more - MBA not complete - design your own! Pool needs clarifying.  
3CG & 3C carport. FHA 203K financing may wk. Stacey Limberg 741-2500. 
#M5838905.
$159,900 LAKE FRONT RETREAT CAN’T BE BEAT! 1255sf open/ split plan 
updated villa, bay window, solid wood cabinetry, newer appls, 2012 W/H, 2011 A/C,  
120sf lanai, bay front comm. Boat dock avail. Donna Bucher 761-3100. #M5838509.
$187,500 CRYSTAL LAKES 3/2/2 nestled on bluff above scenic pond & conservation 
area. Many builder upgrades and designer touches, 3 sided bay window in BR/Den, 
2 covered porches, spa, open. Doug Booth 741-2500. #M5838903.

$229,900 RIVER POINTE well maintained 3BR/2BA home. Light, bright and open 
floor plan with split bedroom design. Kitchen with breakfast bar opens to family rm. 
Large corner lot. Michael Greco 727-2800. #M5838876.
$280,000 OPEN COUNTRY LIVING ON 5 ACRES w/POND. Spacious 3/2 open style 
home w/some new ceramic flooring & new SS kitchen appls. Very private setting, 
ready for your toys, zoned agri. Earl Cowdrey 741-2500. #M5838872.
$285,000 COUNTRY CHARM IN THE CITY. Spacious 3BR/2BA home West 
of I-75. Fully fenced 1.38 acre lot & zoned A1. Screened porch for family gatherings. 
Bring your horse, RV, boat or home business to this neighborhood. Michelle 
Perkins/Carrie Perkins 756-7800. #M5838292.
$299,500 TOUCH OF CLASS! Maintenance-free home in popular Rosedale 

Golf & CC. Renovated with designer touches, featuring tile floors on diagonal,  
carpet in bedrooms, crown molding throughout, SS appliances, upgrades galore  
& much more. Will not last. Debi Chaffee 756-7800. #M5838948.

$369,000 10 PRIME ACRES great for investor builder or developer. Great Location! 
Combines country charm w/city conveniences. Ruth Ann Wood 761-3100. 
#M5838915.

$1,450,000 Absolutely Stunning, uninterrupted water views across Anna Maria 
Sound! Features of this warm inviting home are 3BD/2.5BA, den, wood floors, 
travertine master bath. Entertain inside or out, outside features dock and lift,  
pool and large open deck. Rae Ellen Hayo 778-2246. #M5838874.

FEATURED LISTINGS OPEN HOUSES!

FURNISHED!

FIRST FLOOR REDUCED!HUGE PRICE CUT!

GOLF COURSE REDUCED

REDUCED
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5233 4th Ave. Cir. E., Bradenton, FL 34208
Quick Approvals! Fast Closings!

941-745-5665
Florida Mortgage Lender  

License #ML07001444 NMLS #6521

SUN 1-3PM 3620 Ironwood Cir #302-O 
bldg. IRONWOOD 2BR/2BA furnished 
condo with water view from lanai. 
Very neat and clean. Carport, caged 
community pool. Pet friendly, not age 
restricted! Carol Codella 224-3129. 
#M5838934. $118,000

SUN 1-3PM 4216 Catalina Dr #61 
PALMA SOLA HARBOUR Dock 
w/30’ seawall plus boat lift.  

Glass enclosed lanai with great views. 
Age & pets friendly. Minutes from beach.
Jack Kendall 713-9319. #M5829920. 
$215,000

SAT 1-3PM 9609 Valencia Cove #3 
PALMA SOLA HARBOUR Canal front  
2/2 - 40’ sea/wall w/dock. Totally 
updated, pets & age friendly. 9 minutes to 
gulf by car/35 min by boat. Jack Kendall 
713-9319. #M5835077. $215,000

$449,000 Built in 2006 
in the traditional section of 
Wisteria Park this fabulous 
3BR/3BA residence has been well 
cared for and offers a spacious 
open floor plan with 12’ ceilings,  
eat-in kitchen with gas cook top. 
Community offers heated pool, 
playground. Dave Moynihan 
720-0089. #M5837994.

$565,000 Situated on 6.6 private acres with expansive views 
of Lake Manatee from every room. Fishing, boating, horses  
& cattle & just minutes from Lakewood Ranch. 2-car attached gar, 
2+ detached gar, RV storage gar, 4-stall barn, fenced pastures.  
A must see! Debi Chaffee 773-9629. #M5830594.

MAGNIFICENT WATERFRONT EXECUTIVE ESTATE

$1,450,000 Absolutely Stunning, uninterrupted water views 
across Anna Maria Sound! Features of this warm inviting home 
are 3BD/2.5BA, den, wood floors, travertine master bath. Entertain 
inside or out, outside features dock and lift, pool and large open 
deck. Rae Ellen Hayo 920-0364. #M5838874.

$1,245,000 At El Conquistador/
IMG! Pristine, custom home 
4BR/4BA, pool and hot tub 
overlooking Sarasota Bay. 
Unique enclave of homes in 
this gated community nestled 
in the IMG Country Club area.  
Judy McCauley/The Royal Team 
758-5839. #M5836686.

BAYFRONT ESPLANADE ON THE BAY



Real Estate NewsFeatured Neighborhood

 The University of South 
Florida Sarasota-Manatee 
recently appointed David 
Eckel, President of Wag-
ner Realty to the local cam-
pus Board of Directors. Eck-
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
ters on the wall are a great 
way of helping your child 
realize their own individu-
ally while also introducing 
them to the alphabet. You 
may even find some vin-
tage industrial letters at our 
own Sarasota Architectur-
al Salvage. 

8. Imperial Wallpa-
per - For the one day king, 

royal baby FROM 5

keep any wallpaper in the 
room sophisticated. Consider  
a design that is playful  
or colorful but one that he 
will also grow into. Majes-
ty Maps and Prints can pro-
vide wallpaper maps of Lon-
don! We like this one from 
1890 London.

9. Noble Playspace - Giv-
en London’s urban environ-
ment, try incorporating a 

play area within the home! 
There will be plenty of time 
for his formal upbringing - 
give him an indoor swing 
or even a slide and a fold-
ing mat to play on.

10. Luxurious Lighting 
- Multiple kinds of lighting 
is important in making any 
space good for many purpos-
es. As he grows, the prince 
will no doubt need a read-
ing light for his enjoyment 
of Peter Rabbit or Harry Pot-
ter. And don’t forget a night-
light in case he is up in the 
middle of the night count-
ing regal sheep!

No matter how you choose 
to decorate, there is no doubt 
that you will pick nothing 
but the best for your little 
one! Once again congratu-
lations on the birth of His 
Royal Highness, the Prince of 
Cambridge and cheerio from 
Florida’s Gulf Coast!

No problem.
We’ve got you 
covered.

First time
homebuyer?

Log on for updated news.

063713_SO

Racquet Club Villa IMG CC Area
3 BR/2 BA Very nice open flr plan, vaulted ceilings, den, 

porch, 2 car garage. Built 1995 $184,500.
Carol Markey Realtor, 941-704-3374 Markey Realty & Associates

063680_SO

New To Market!

Pool and Spa offers a view  of the large yard.
Braden Woods… the Country-style community! Two-story 
3 bed/3 bath home located on just under 1 Acre in one of the 
most convenient and secluded neighborhoods in the area.

Angie Cegnar, Keller Williams
Office: 941-556-5030 or email at: Angie@cegarsellsflorida.com

VILLAGE GREEN PROPERTIES

TANGLEWOOD

7108 10th Ave. W. - Condo $112,900 Lowest Price In VG
1305 68th St. W. - Condo $149,900 Pending
6618 11th Ave. W. - Condo $199,900 SOLD
6706 17th Ave. W. - 3/2 $199,900 Pending
1323 72nd St. W. - 3/2 $219,900 SOLD
7304 13th Ave. Dr W. - 2/2 Reduced $234,900 Updated Beautiful Kitchen
7305 13th Ave. Dr. W. - 4/2 Reduced $259,900 Heated Pool
1708 76th St. W. - 3/2 $219,900 Pool

2310 Quail Ct. - 3/2 $175,000 Patio Home

725-4425
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DENISE LANGLOIS 
THE VILLAGE GREEN SPECIALIST

GERI KENYON
REALTOR

RICH KENYON
BROKER

Geri@GeriKenyon.com
941-753-7228

CONDOMINIUM SHOPPING LIST
LOCATION! CONDITION! PRICE!
DRIVE-BY and CALL TO VIEW.

THE RIVERVIEW:
Downtown Riverwalk Area
$129,900 - $149,900
1400 1st Avenue West
COUNTRY VILLAGE:
Resort Lifestyle without the pricetag!
$74,900, 2809 72nd Street West
$84,900, 7201 29th Avenue Drive
PALMS OF TERRA CEIA:
Clubhouse/restaurant/golf/tennis/fitness
$79,500, 2320 Terra Ceia Blvd West
BURGUNDY: It sparkles! $45,500

058485_SO

OPEN HOUSE SUN 1 - 4

BEAUTIFUL PLANTATION OAKS
3114-47th Ave. E, Bradenton

Spacious 4BR/2.5 bath home, light, airy with 
volume ceilings, downstairs MBR with study 

1/4 Acre with Water Views! $248,500

Call Sue Kirk 941-685-7594 Re/Max Tropical Sands
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MODELS OPEN SAT/SUN NOON-5PM
Award-Winning Building/Stunning Waterviews! New Condos from the 

low $200’s, Low HOA fees, Quality Construction, Great layouts, Upgraded 
throughout. The Palms at Riviera Dunes 501 Haben Blvd, Palmetto, FL 

www.ThePalmsAtRivieraDunes.com
Jeff Dieter, Broker • 941-479-7962

056971_SO

(Next door to the Convention Center)

3 BR/2 BA/3 car gar/den. 
Many upgrades. 
2395 sf. $264,188

Community features 
Large Homesites,  
Resort Amenities, and 
Canoe Livery.

16422 River’s Reach Blvd, Parrish 34219 
Neal Communities 941-776-3355

Brand New! 

River’s Reach – Move in Ready
Open Mon-Sat 10-5:30; Sun 12-5

06
12
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OPEN 1-4 SUNDAY
West Bradenton 8008 2nd Avenue West
Short walk to Palma Sola Bay...Custom Home!!
Manatee Ave to 81st Street West, right to 2nd Ave. MUST SEE, 
4BR 3BA, approx. 4400 sq. ft., 3 car garage, heated pool with spa. 
Gourmet kit., deluxe mstr. ba, MUCH MORE!!! Great schools. Only $579,900

Jerry Cercone 941-720-1575
Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate

SPECTACULAR POOL HOME
Premier Gated Community 305 8th Ave E
40 ft Boat Slip in Deep Water Marina
Maintenance free home in premier waterfront community w/open 
fl oor plan & split bedroom design. Kitchen w/granite counters, custom 
cabinetry & gas stove. Tile fl oors & plantation shutters. $379,000

Kathy Valente, P.A. 941-685-6767
Michael Saunders & Company 941-748-6300

SALT WATER ACCESS
NW Bradenton 212 64th Street Court Northwest
Beautiful Sunsets, Salt Water Cruising
2BR+den/2BA. 2 car garage. Perfect for retirees. On bayou w/dock 
and lift. Large yd., lap pool, lanai, irrigation system, pet friendly. 
13X29 Great Room w/glass doors & window on 3 side. Only $354,900

John Hill 941-730-2282
Scholfi eld Realty, Inc.

BRADENTON COUNTRY CLUB HOME
Terrazzo Floors Throughout 1111 51st ST W
Spectacular Views of the Golf Course
Rarely available home on the 14th Fairway of the Bradenton Country 
Club. Large lot w/great views of the golf course. Create your dream 
home in this well-built home with newer A/C & plumbing. $350,000

Kathy Valente, P.A. 941-685-6767
Michael Saunders & Company 941-748-6300

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4:00
Parrish 12003 52nd Court East
St. George Model with Bonus room
4BR 3BA over 3100 sq. ft. Located in Lakeside 
Preserve boasts granite counters, 42’ cabinets preserve 
and lake views priced at $299,900. Stop by and see your new home

Shannon Scafi no-Sauer 941-301-5813
Keller Williams On The Water

OPEN SUN. 1-3PM 4BD 3BA NW HOME
NW Bradenton 2007 78th Street Northwest
Shaws Point 3bd 2ba 2 c garage + guest apt
Charming 3BR 2BA home has a separate 1BR 1BA suite w/ kitchen 
& living room. 2 car garage. Formal living & dining rooms. Family 
room w/fi replace. Kitchen w/breakfast nook. Split plan. $279,900

Barbara Forrest 941-713-2725
Coldwell Banker Count on Barbara..1..2..3..SOLD!

OPEN SUNDAY 7/28 FROM 1 TO 3
Water View in River Landings 5528 61st St. E.
Peaceful privacy with water view!
Spacious River Landings retreat. Light, open split fl oor plan. 
Comfortable 3BR/2BA home with 2 car gar and a view of a tranquil 
lagoon. Community pool. Located off SR70 near I-75. Only $254,000

Cheri Ivarsson 941-928-3820
Sandals Realty

Desirable Palm Aire Home 8428 Palm Lake Drive

$245,000, 2,332Sq Ft, 3 Bedroom 2 Bath, Bright Open Floor Plan, 
Large Screened-In Lanai, Large Backyard with room for a pool.

Kathe & Leland Wallace 941-713-5934
Keller Williams of Manatee teamwallace4homes.com

OPEN SATURDAY & SUNDAY 1-3
Parrish 12328 30th Street East
4BR, 3BA, 3 Car Pool Home Only $240,000
Immaculate condition, beautifully landscaped *** Gated community 
*** Low HOA fees *** Private lot *** Large kitchen open to family 
room *** Corian Counters *** Formal Living & Dining Rooms

Pam Kemper 941-462-5788
Keller Williams On The Water

LAKEWOOD RANCH

Cul-de-Sac Location With Partial Lake View
3BR+Den/2B/2CG, new A/C & carpet, breakfast bar, screened lanai. 
Community Park offers active play areas, in-line skate/hockey rink, 
dog park, walking trails. Easy access to I-75 & shops. $199,900

Mike Bridges 941-316-6530
RE/MAX Alliance Group

LOWEST PRICED IN NEIGHBORHOOD

Award Winning Golf Course Community
2005 built preserve setting 2BR+Den, 2B, 2CG split plan, updates 
galore, screened entry, 10’ ceilings, granite counters, lanai. Membership 
Optional. Near Tampa/St.Pete & Sarasota/Bradenton. $184,500

Mike Bridges 941-316-6530
RE/MAX Alliance Group

FIRST FLOOR VILLA IN PINEBROOK
Unbeatable Location 4050 Pinebrook Circle # 2
Enjoy the Beautiful Lake & Golf Course Views
Spacious 1st fl oor villa in Pinebrook w/garage. Eat in kitchen w/lots 
of cabinets, newer A/C & carpeting + bonus room that can be used 
as den or 3rd bedroom. Mint condition ~ Great location. $165,000

Kathy Valente, P.A. 941-685-6767
Michael Saunders & Company 941-748-6300

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-4
Lakeside South Bradenton 3706 40th Avenue West
Exceptional Home in West Bradenton
Be one of the fi rst to see this exceptional, rare, concrete block 
house in Lakeside South. Outstanding location, corner lot, close 
to beach, medical, shopping etc. LOW fees!! $139,000, 3BR, 2BA.

Gary Larison 941-730-0092
Gary L. Larison Real Estate

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1:00-3:00 PM
Wildewood Springs Condo 130 Tidewater Drive
Heated Swimming Pool and Spa
$122,000~ Ground level gorgeous~ Immaculate 2B/2B 1550 model 
in a private lake setting with views! Move in ready~ new AC system, 
new paver courtyard deck, huge lanai, light & bright, & pets allowed!

Cindy Quinn Realtor 941-780-8000 cell phone DIRECT
A.M.I. Beaches Real Estate www.IslandAnnaMaria.com

Homes Priced From $579,900 to $122,000

���� ������
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SAVE TIME & MONEY!
Sign up today for  EZ Pay -  our automatic payment option!

Call 1-800-748-6666 to fi nd out how!

OPEN SUN 1-4PMWest Bradenton
8008 2nd Avenue West

Manatee Ave to 81st Street West, right to 2nd Ave. MUST SEE, 4BR 3BA, approx. 4400 sq. ft., 3 car garage, 
heated pool with spa. Gourmet kit., deluxe mstr. ba, MUCH MORE!!! Great schools. Only $579,900

Jerry Cercone 941-720-1575
Coldwell Banker Residential Real Estate

OPEN SUN 1-3PMBradenton
3110 43rd Street West

$365,000, 3/2/2 private lake front pool home. Split & open plan, vaulted & volume ceilings. LOADED with Green, 
energy efficient, safety & luxury upgrades! Lowest operating costs around.

Donna Bucher 713-0203
Wagner Realty 761-3100

Salt Water AccessNW Bradenton
212 64th Street Court Northwest

2BR+den/2BA. 2 car garage. Perfect for retirees. On bayou w/dock and lift. Large yd, lap pool, lanai,  
irrigation system, pet friendly. 13X29 Great Room w/glass doors & window on 3 side. Only $354,900

John Hill 941-730-2282
Scholfield Realty, Inc.

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4PMParrish
12003 52nd Court East

4 bedroom 3 bath over 3100 sq. ft. Located in Lakeside Preserve boasts granite counters, 42’ cabinets preserve 
and lake views priced at $299,900. Stop by and see your new home

Shannon Scafino-Sauer 941-301-5813
Keller Williams On The Water

OPEN SUN 1-3PMWest Bradenton
317 72nd Street Northwest

$284,900, A beautiful tropical setting in NW Bradenton- 3BR 2BA pool home on a quiet street in a family  
neighborhood. Perfectly maintained, impeccably clean- Move -in ready!

Steve Rechtsteiner 713-5012
Wagner Realty

OPEN SUN 1-3PM 
4bd 3ba NW home

NW Bradenton
2007 78th Street Northwest

Charming 3BR 2BA home has a separate 1 bd 1 ba suite w/ kitchen & living room. 2 car garage. Formal living  
& dining rooms. Family room w/fireplace. Kitchen w/breakfast nook. Split plan. $279,900

Barbara Forrest 941-713-2725
Coldwell Banker Count on Barbara..1..2..3..SOLD!

OPEN SUN 7/28 
FROM 1-3PM

Water View in River Landings
5528 61st St. E.

Spacious River Landings retreat. Light, open split floor plan. Comfortable 3BR/2BA home with 2 car gar  
and a view of a tranquil lagoon. Community pool. Located off SR70 near I-75. Only $254,000

Cheri Ivarsson 941-928-3820
Sandals Realty

Desirable Palm Aire Home
8428 Palm Lake Drive

$245,000, 2,332 Sq. Ft., 3 Bedroom 2 Bath, Bright Open Floor Plan, Large Screened-In Lani, Large Backyard  
with room for a pool.

Kathe & Leland Wallace 941-713-5934
Keller Williams of Manatee teamwallace4homes.com

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-3PMParrish
12328 30th Street East

Immaculate condition, beautifully landscaped *** Gated community *** Low HOA fees *** Private lot ***  
Large kitchen open to family room *** Corian Counters *** Formal Living & Dining Rooms

Pam Kemper 941-462-5788
Keller Williams On The Water

OPEN SUN 1-3PMWest Bradenton
4819 Independence Drive

$154,900, 2BR, 2BA. Partial bay view. Lake front meticulous TKF condo. 2013 A/C, 2012 water heater,  
impact windows, newer appl, warm neutral décor, 15x10 glassed-in lanai, near bay front park & club

Donna Bucher 713-0203
Wagner Realty 761-3100

OPEN SUN 1-3PMWest Bradenton
6712 11th Avenue West

$139,900, Truly picturesque! 2/2/1 1858 sf villa, large corner lot, updated kitchen, lanai, patio, 2008 tile roof. Donna Bucher 713-0203
Wagner Realty 761-3100

OPEN HOUSE SUN 1-4PMLakeside South Bradenton
3706 40th Avenue West

Be one of the first to see this exceptional, rare, concrete block house in Lakeside South. Outstanding location, 
corner lot, close to beach, medical, shopping etc. LOW fees!! $139,000, 3BR, 2BA.

Gary Larison 941-730-0092
Gary L. Larison Real Estate

OPEN HOUSE SUN 1-3PMWildewood Springs Condo
130 Tidewater Drive

$122,000~ Ground level gorgeous~ Immaculate 2B/2B 1550 model in a private lake setting with views!  
Move in ready~ new AC system, new paver courtyard deck, huge lanai, light & bright, & pets allowed!

Cindy Quinn Realtor 941-780-8000 cell phone DIRECT
A.M.I. Beaches Real Estate www.IslandAnnaMaria.com

OPEN SUN 1-3PMIronwood Condo
3620 Ironwood Circle 302-O

2BR/2BA furnished condo with water view from lanai. Very neat and clean. Carport, caged community pool.  
Pet friendly, not age restricted! #M5838934. $118,000

Carol Codella 941-224-3129
Wagner Realty 941-727-2800

OPEN SUN 1-3PMOpen Sun 1-3
3230 Lake Bayshore Drive 420

Bayshore on the Lake, Ready to move into 2 bedroom 2 bath condo, beautiful glass enclosed lanai  
with a great view of a pond. This unit comes equipped with a full size washer and dryer. $59,900

Nancy Upp 941-209-8329
Coldwell Banker

AREA / ADDRESS DESCRIPTION REALTOR PHONE OPEN TIME
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REMEMBER GRANDMA’S 
FEATHER BED? 

Estate Furnishing, class 1375 
may have one just like it!

CHECK classifi cation 6505 for 
more Commercial Business Op-
portunity ads. 

REMEMBER GRANDMA’S 
FEATHER BED? 

Estate Furnishing, class 1375 
may have one just like it!

REMEMBER GRANDMA’S 
FEATHER BED? 

Estate Furnishing, class 1375 
may have one just like it!

SP058980_SODirect line
941-758-JUDY (5839)

condoqn@aol.com

I have many great Buyers for you! 
Member of “The Royal Team” 

TOP PRODUCING TEAM 
SINCE 2003 

Wagner Realty
BradentonRealEstateTeam.com

LOOKING FOR THE 
ROYAL TREATMENT? 

CONDO QUEEN
SELLERS WANTED!

CALL JUDY McCAULEY

1 MO. FREE RENT!  w/lease. 
Workshop/ Storage/ Lite Mfg 
300/600/1200. 941-755-8933

34203

Christmas In July Open House 
Sunday 1-4, Executive brick 

home, 6 BR, 4.5 BA, 5791 sq. ft. 
offers nature's serenity, ameni-
ties galore, designer upgrades, 
1.2 acres, pool, 3+ AC garage. 
Can close in 30 days. $769,500 
make offer!  4563 Windsor Park

(Meadows)  Sarasota 34235.

OFFICE SPACE FOR RENT
$1000 MONTH & 

Get Up to 5 Months Free Rent
3512 14th Street West
Bradenton, FL  34205

Includes large reception area,
2 offices, 2 baths & kitchen.  

High traffic, parking, stand-alone 
building.  Perfect for Insurance, 

real estate, taxes. 941-748-5224.
2 OR 3 BR/2BA Villa - Lakeside 

So. New flooring, appliances, 
paint, A/C. great location, great 

buy! $85,900 broker/owner
Call 941-730-0092

SUN. 1-4PM  16214 33rd Ct. E.,
Parrish. Twin Rivers: 4BR + den/
3 BA / 3 CG. 2935sf, granite
kitchen w/SS appls. Resort style
pool & spa. Preserve View. Move
in Ready! $419,900.  Lisa Wal-
lace, Realtor 941-400-4084

1 BR/1.5 BA $725 MO.
� PEBBLE SPRINGS �

Carport, pool, clubhouse, lanai, 
W&D, close to beach. All appli.
 Remodeled. Incl. water, sewer, 
trash & cable. 941-773-5746.

BEL MARE 2BR/2.5BA Immedi-
ate occupancy, near Manatee 
Memorial Hospital, $2,000 mo 
Julie 941-284-2227

2/1 Newly remodeled, Westside, 
W&D hookups, carport, fenced 
yard. $700 + sec. dep. 753-6464

VILLAGE GREEN 
2/2 +gar $1100 mo. pets ok, 

Call 941-795-0747

40' FURNISHED  single  wide 
w/Fl. rm., 2 BR, 1 BA, cent. H&A, 
W&D, lg. corner lot w/a super 

patio. Over 55 park. Located be-
tween Palmetto & Ellenton. Lot 
rent $407 mo. $8900. 723-3588.

$675.00 - 1/1 Yearly Rental
Private Marina on-site

Pet Friendly
55+ Community
Open M-F, 8-5, 

Sat. 10-4, 941-722-7874

  2 BR, 2 BA Doublewide 
 ON MANATEE RIVER 

Exceptional multi-mile 
panoramic view across river. 

Incl. boat & trailer w/dock & lift. 
Wheelchair ramp around the 
house. $165,000. 755-4236.

 Updated Mobilehomes 
FOR SALE OR RENT

55+ GATED COMMUNITY IN 
BRADENTON. Close to shopping 

& bus stop. Sell $1500-$4000. 
Rent $450-$485. 941-752-4708.

Are You a Handy Person?
We Have a Few Homes 
Available at Low Prices.  

That are in need of remodeling.

You Must Be 55 Or Older
Starting @ $1,500. 

Pescara/Swan Lake 
Communities

http://www.pescaralake.com/
http://www.swanlakemhp.net/

941-756-8702/756-5409

Condo Headquarters
Great Selection! 

Bayshore Realty. Inc 755-3701

34205

BACK ON MARKET!
BEST DEAL, READY NOW
NEW 4 BR, 2 BA, 2 car $185,730

Only $1000 dn. w/qual.
Beautiful stylish plan w/almost

2000 sq. ft., includes brick paver 
drive & walkway + no CDD fees.

New Homes Specialist Realty
Call 941-953-7177

Palm Harbor Homes
New Modular Homes are here!

TEXT: STORE 126A
TO: 313131

Call John Lyons 
800-622-2832 x 210 for details

CORP RELOCATION Temp
Accommodations 1BR, Fully 
Equip. Non Smoke, No Pets

   Bayshore Realty,Inc
 773-1363 

34207

$0 WATER BILLS!
Belmont Park Apartments

4300 18th St. W. in Bradenton

1 & 2 Bedroom 
Apartments 
From: $570

Great Location with a large Pool
Call for additional information:
M-F 8am- 5pm 941-756-4884

205

1/1 WESTSIDE 
Utilities included, no pets,

$180 weekly, plus $300 security.
941-301-4293

1 BR conv., quiet, Burgundy 
condos. Htd. pool, tennis. Sm. 
pet ok $525-$575. 753-1957.

1, 2, 3 BEDROOMS
$664 - $905

Best Location! More Space!
Award Winning!

CENTRE  COURT  APTS 
Income Restrictions.

Corner of 53rd Ave W. & 43rd 
St. W., Bradenton 941-752-2001
34210

Affordable Assisted Living
at Westminster Manor, serving 
Bradenton for over 50 years.

Large sunny rooms in an 
elegant setting. 24 Hr. care by 
a professional staff. Starting 
as low as $2734. Call now to 
hear about our move-in in-

centives. Assisted Living Lic. 
# AL3837. Call Mark Weaver 
at 941-748-4161. Visit us on 

the web at www.
WestminsterRetirement.com

� $135 WEEK + DEPOSIT 
Large Room - Great Westside 
location with house privileges.
 941-730-3119, 941-752-2995. 

WANTED: 2  Large or 3 Br NW 
Bradenton pool home, 2 BA, in 
nice neighborhood, 1400-2000 
sq. ft. AC under roof, must allow 
pets, 1 golden ret. & 2 cats. Rent 
$1000-$1500 mo. Need immedi-
ately. Annual.  941-726-4055.

DUPLEX 1 - 2 BR, 2 BA 1300 sq. 
ft. located in a park-like setting. 
$750 + utilities. Deposit required 
941-727-3145,  941-565-5302.

1, 2, 3, & 4 BR's  REASONABLE 
PRICE. Veteran's Discount 5% 
756-8211. www.usarentals.net

SECTION 8 
LOW INCOME HOUSING

1 BR for SENIORS 
2 & 3 BR'S Also Available 

Applications: 9am - 4pm M-W-F 

WOODWINDS APTS
1800 Woodwinds Dr.

 Bradenton, FL 941-748-6553
TDD #800-545-1833 ext. 349 

2/1 $625, 2/2 $695 Low deposit! 
Excellent area. 941-739-9223.

$700 STUDIO APT -  NW Bra-
denton. Partially furn., incl. all 
utils. Non-smkng, quiet, pet ok. 
safe environment. 941-448-7219.

2 BR/1BA $595/MO.
First Month ½ Price!
$595 deposit. Water, sewer
& trash included. No pets.

941-729-9541

GATED COMPLEX
Starting at $575 mo. Security 
dep. waved! BAD CREDIT OK
2019 5th St. W. 941-747-0278

34205

MANUFACTURED HOMES/SALES

PUBLISHER’S NOTICE:
All real estate advertising herein 
is subject to the Federal Fair 
Housing Act, which makes it il-
legal to advertise “any prefer-
ence, limitation or discrimination 
based on race, color, religion, 
sex, handicap, familial status or 
national origin, or intention to 
make any such preference, limi-
tation or discrimination. “Familial 
status” includes children under 
the age of 18 living with parents 
or legal custodians, pregnant 
women and people securing cus-
tody of children under 18.
This newspaper will not know-
ingly accept any advertising for 
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